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MUST RSVP to Tiffany by 10:00 a.m. on Wed. Aug. 24 so we can order food for you! 
Tiffany Miller pcac.secretary@gmail.com or 713-851-1116 

 

Pasadena Citizens’ Advisory Council 
Thursday, August 25, 2022 

In-Person Meeting 
 

The Gulf Coast Protection District and Its Work to Protect Communities, 
Environment, and Economic Activities from Storm Surge 

 

5:30 dinner available-- 6:00 call to order – adjourn by 7:30 p.m.  

Revive Church – in “The Center” 
1062 Fairmont Parkway, at intersection of Fairmont and Strawberry 

Same location as in past – new name for First United Methodist Church and its Fellowship Hall 

Enter parking lot from Young St. on west side of church.  Doors to “The Center” will be on the right 

5:30 Dinner – RSVP so we can order food and set enough tables 

6:00 Call to order. Review agenda. Approve notes from last meeting. Update mailing list. Groundrules. Introductions. 

6:10 The Gulf Coast Protection District and Its Work to Protect Communities, 
Environment, and Economic Activities from Storm Surge 
• GCPD was formed in 2021 by the Texas Legislature to be the non-federal sponsor of the Coastal Barrier.  

• Executive Director Nicole Sunstrum will provide a comprehensive overview of the district and its work, 
including the content of the Coastal Texas Studies and the status of their approval and funding.  

• She will also recommend future programs related to storm surge and flooding that may be of interest to 
PCAC. 

7:00 Updates  
• From PCAC plants 

• Other 

7:25 Review plans for future meetings 

Tuesday, September 27  -- Program Planning.  Update on new project at Chevron Refinery 
Tuesday, October 25 – Annual Report on Emissions from PCAC Plants 

 7:30    PCAC meeting adjourns.   

 

DATES FOR  

Tues. Jan. 25 

Tues. Feb. 22  

Thurs. Mar. 24 

Tues. Apr. 26 

 

Tues. May 24 

No June or July meetings 

Thurs. Aug. 25 

Tues. Sept. 27 

 

Tues. Oct. 25 

Thurs. Dec. 1 (delayed due to Thanksgiving) 

No December meeting 

mailto:pcac.secretary@gmail.com

